
High School Golf Team Member 100.00$             

Student under 18 125.00$             

College Student 18-23 150.00$             

Single 425.00$             

Couple 550.00$             

Family 650.00$             

Corporate Member 650.00$             

Annual Cart Rental - Single ** must be 450.00$             

Annual Cart Rental - Full 16 to 650.00$             

Cart Storage - Gas operate 275.00$             

Cart Storage - Electric golf cart 325.00$             

SDGA Handicap Card 25.00$                

Annual Trail Fee for carts not stored at Valley View 250.00$             

First-Time Member Discount Rates (cart not included)

         1st Year/1st time member - 50% off     S - $212.50

C - $275.00

F - $325.00

Weekend Weekday

Green Fee - 9 Holes 20.50$           18.50$                

Green Fee - 18 Holes 30.50$           25.50$                

All Day Green Fee (Weekday only) N/A 30.50$                

9 Holes 1/2 Cart Rental 15.50$           15.50$                

9 Holes Full Cart Rental 25.50$           25.50$                

18 Holes 1/2 Cart Rental 18.50$           18.50$                

18 Holes Full Cart Rental 30.50$           30.50$                

Daily Trail Fee for carts not stored at Valley View

Driving Range - Bucket               

Valley View 2024 Membership Pricing

Valley View 2024 Daily Fees

$10.00

$5.00


